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Tabelle Cup der Deutschen Einheit 2023
Gruppe 7: DWZ 1400 bis 1499

Turniergruppe: | Gruppe 7

Tabelle Teilnehmer Runde 1
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Name

Thomas Friedel
Lisa Nolle

Daniel Neuhaus
Dieter Ehrich
Kerstin Wolter
Axel Walter
Hannes Obermair
Holger Kathage
André Voigt
Hartmut Kettmann

. Lothar Bindernagel

Elisabeth Vogel

Dr. Frank Redeker

Dr. Eberhard Wahner
Thomas Awiszus
Horst Pollok
Antje-Christine Krlger
Hanns Schief|
Helmut MeiB3ner

. Brian Irrgang
. Helga Helm
. Michael Nélle

Gottfried Schoppe

. Johannes Jackisch

v

Verein / Ort

SV 1946 GroB-Gerau

Bergische SF 1923 Berg.-Gladbach
Gautinger SC

PSV Ribnitz-Damgarten

SF Fallersleben

SF Bad Schmiedeberg

SG Turm Leipzig

VSF Flintbek

TSV Kitzscher

TSV Elbe Aken 1863

Schachverein Welper 1922 e. V.
Schachklub Altona von 1873 e.V.
Schachfreunde Brand 1981 e. V.
SC Eintracht Berlin

SK Schmiden/Cannstatt

SC Wrist-Kellinghusen von 1979
TSG Rot-Weil3 Fredersdorf/Vogelsd
FVS ASP Hoyerswerda

Heeper Schachklub von 1973

SV Eintracht Derenburg

SV Springer Leipzig

Bergische SF 1923 Berg.-Gladbach
FC ST.Pauli 1910 eV SAbt

SV Springer Leipzig

DWZ Pkt. Buchh SoBerg

1490
1466
1421
1467
1479
1429
1410
1487
1400
1432
1415
1449
1493
1472
1436
1486
1466
1446
1405
1464
1417
1459
1477
1400

6
5.5
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NN

25
29.5
26.5

31
28.5

27

26

24
22.5
225
255
24.5
245

24
19.5

26
255
22.5

22
23.5
19.5

28
225

19

Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4 Runde 5 Runde 6 Runde 7

19.5
23.5
17
16.75
14.25
13.5
13.25
13.25
13.5
10.75
11.75
12.25
9.25
10.5
7
10.75
10.25
5.5
7.75
5.25
5
8
3.75
0

https://www.deutschlandcup.org/paarungen-ergebnisse-2023.ht...
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